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Alcoser, Rudolph -Home & Land Agency
E-mail: rudy@homeandlandagency.com
Web Page:https://www.homeandlandagency.com/
Allen, Michael R -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp.
E-mail: mike@jordanlink.com
Web Page:https://www.jordanlink.com/
Allison, Glenda -Lemoore Real Estate
E-mail: Glenda@LemooreRE.com
Web Page:http://www.Lemoore-realestate.com
Aluisi, Rod -Rod Aluisi & Associates RE
E-mail: rod@aluisi.com
Anderson, Erik L -Anderson Real Estate Group
E-mail: Erik@TheAndersonREGroup.com
Web Page:http://www.TheAndersonREGroup.com
Anderson, Richard W -The Anderson Group
E-mail; richardarealtor@aol.com
Avila, Joaquin A -J.A. Avila & Company
E-mail: joaquin.a.avila@gmail.com
Barbeau, Chris -Modern Broker
E-mail: Chris@TheBarbeauGroup.com
Web Page:https://TheBarbeauGroup.com
Beck, Travis C -Savvy Enterprises
E-mail: travis@savvyenterprises.org
Web Page:https://www.savvyenterprises.org/
Bennett, Mark C -Redfin Corporation
E-mail: mark.bennett@redfin.com
Web Page:https://www.redfin.com/ .
Bennett, Wesley A -BMC Realty Advisors, Inc.
E-mail: allen.bennett@centurycommunities.com
Bergstrom, Timothy L -Kingsburg Realty
E-mail: timbergstrom1@gmail.com
Web Page:https://kingsburg-realty.com/
Binesh, Borna -B?oom Group, Inc.
E-mail: borna@bloomgroupre.com
Web Page:http://www.bloomgroupre.com
Bray, Bernadette -All Family Lending & RE
E-mail: bbray.allfamily@sbcglobal.net
Web Page:https://allfamilylending.com/
Breton, Travis -Rise Realty
E-mail: travisbreton@gmail.com
Web Page:https://www.riserealtyca.com/
Brown, Sabrina -Pink Key Real Estate
E-mail: sabrina@brownrealtyteam.com
Web Page:https://pinkkeyrealestate.com/
Butts, Lindsey A -Advanced Market Realty, Inc.
E-mail: amye@stonefieldhome.com
Camara, Edwin R -Camara Realty, Inc
E-mail: camararealtyinc@gmail.com
Web Page:https://camararealtyinc.com/
Camargo, Sherri Y -Majestic Palm Realty Inc.
E-mail: sherriyc@yahoo.com
Web Page:http://www.majesticpalmrealty.com
Carstens, Wayne A -Wayne A. Carstens
E-mail: wcarstens@carstensappraisal.com
Catalina, Sarah -Downtown Realty
E-mail: sarah_catalina@yahoo.com i
Cheney, Gregory D -Century 21 Cheney Enterprises
E-mail: gregdcheney@gmail.com
Cowley, Leah J -LPT Realty, Inc.
E-mail: cabrokers@Iptrealty.com
Web Page:https://www.|pt.com/
Darling, Deborah -Darling Real Estate
E-mail: darlingrealestate@gmail.com
De La Torre, Sid -All State Homes
E-mail: sid@allstatehomes.net
Web Page:www.allstatehomes.org
Dowland, Yvonne R -My Realty - YD Enterprises
E-mail: yvonne@myrealty-site.com
Easterday, Sunita G -Realoq Inc
E-mail: administration@realog.com
Web Page:https://realog.com/
Eisenberg, Derek -Continental RE Group, Inc.
E-mail: propertyinquiry@continentalrealestate.com
Web Page:https://continentalrealestate.com/
Ellis, Scott L -The Equity Group
E-mail: scott@equitygroupinc.com
Web Page: https://www.equitygroupinc.com/
Ellsworth, Coker -Fairway Homes
E-mail: coker@cokerproperties.com
Ernst, Gary L -Famiry Realty
E-mail: garylernst@comcast.net
Escobedo, Isaias -Capitol Real Estate Group, Inc
E-mail: offers@capitolreg.com
Evans, Ed -RE/MAX Success
E-mail: ed@edevans.com
Web Page:http://www.EdEvans.Com
Fahoum, Lana Z -San Joaquin Valley Homes
E-mail: lfahoum@sjvhomes.com
Web Page:https://sjvhomes.com/ i
Farhang, Teymour -Berkshire Hathaway HomeService
E-mail: tfarhang@bhhscalrealty.com

Web Pege:https:I/www.bhhscalrealty.com/visalia/teymour-farhang/cid-273031

Fernandez, Maria Teresa -Fernandez Real Estate
E-mail: teresa@realestatecoalinga.com
Web Page:http://www.realestatecoalinga.com

559-681-0483

559-625-6989

559-904-3321

559-647-1301
559-731-3815

559-799-4212
559-816-3644
559-799-8859

559-786-2168

949-294-6186

559-439-4464
559-905-1060

559-308-8383

559-212-7443

866-344-7473

559-270-6695

925-383-7115
559-410-5557

661-303-3157

559-287-0545
559-333-4549
559-970-8505
805-995-9957

559-970-2214
559-287-8065

714-381-5487
415-596-4765

877-996-5728

559-786-6800

805-481-7071
559-469-3205
206-660-5523
559-906-1400

559-300-3599

559-280-7049

559-707-1110

Figueroa, Jessica -Ten-X, Inc.
E-mail: realestatemanager@ten-x.com
Web Page:https://www.ten-x.com/
Flores, Rosa -Ambassador Realty
E-mail: rosaflores3@yahoo.com
Franco, Paul C -Brickside Real Estate
E-mail: paul@bricksiderealestate.com
Garcia, Daniel R -D.R. Horton CA3, Inc.
E-mail: drgarcia2@drhorton.com
Web Page:https://www.drhorton.com/
Garcia, Jess M -Alegria Real Estate Assoc. Inc
E-mail: jesusg193@gmail.com
Web Page:http:/AlegriaRealty@gmail.com
Garcia-Morris, Felicia -Searchlight Realty, Inc
E-mail: call4homesandloans@sbcglobal.net
Gentile, Nico -Gentile Real Estate, Inc.
E-mail: nico@gentilerealestate.com
Web Page:https://www.gentilerealestate.com/
Gonzales, Brandon A -lron Key Real Estate
E-mail: brandon@ironkeyrealestate.com
Web Page:www.ironkeyrealestate.com
Groefsema, Amy -AG Realty
E-mail: amy.groefsema@gmail.com
Web Page:http://www.agbproperties.com
Gutierrez, Michael -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp.
E-mail: remikeg@gmail.com
Gutierrez, Otoniel -Gutierrez Appraisals & Realty
E-mail: oto@gappraisals.net . .
Guy, Troyer -Keller Williams Rlty Kings Co.
E-mail: troyguy@kw.com
Web Page:http://troyguy.yourkwagent.com
Hahn, Nicholas C -Hahn Realty
E-mail: nicholas_hahn@yahoo.com . i
Handley, Scott S -Western Pioneer Financial, Inc
E-mail: shandley@wpprealty.com
Web Page:http://www.wpprealty.com/ .
Harper, Larry -Century 21 Jordan-Link & Comp
E-mail: larry@harperbishop.com
Herron, Marc -Herron Sold Properties
E-mail: herronsold@gmail.com
Hinckley, Joel S -PlatLabs, Inc.
E-mail: brokerplatlabs@gmail.com
Hoekstra, Daniel -Hoekstra & Associates Inc
E-mail: dan@hoekstra.land
Hopper, Keith J -The Hopper Company
E-mail: keith@hopperco.com
Howze, Dusty -TDH Property Pros, Inc.
E-mail: Dusty@PropertyProsHanford.com
Web Page:http://www.PropertyProsHanford.com
Jackson, Daniel W -homegenius Real Estate Inc
E-mail: payables@homegenius.com i
Jennings, Jeremy -Atella Properties, Inc
E-mail: jeremy@atellaproperties.com
Web Page:https://www.atellaproperties.com/
Jerome-Boyer, Robin A -Lawrence Martella, Broker
E-mail: robinboyer.kcre@gmail.com
Johnson, Shannon -Realty World Advantage
E-mail: shannonljohnson@sbcglobal.net
Web Page:http://www.realtyworldhomes.com
Just, Steven D -Just Company Real Estate
E-mail: steve@justcompany.net
Web Page:https://www.justcompany.net/Home
Kennedy, Jo-Ann N -Jo-Ann Nicole Yvette Kennedy
‘E-mail: JNicoleKennedy@gmail.com X
Kim, Chong -Square One Real Estate Advisor
E-mail: ChongkimRE@gmail.com
Web Page:http://www.SquareOneREA.com
Lester, Morgan A -Landmark Properties
E-mail: soldbylandmark@gmail.com
Levinson, Jeffrey L -Heritage REALTORS® & Prop Mg
E-mail: levinson@griswoldlasalle.com
Loedeman, Kristen A -Kristen Loedeman
E-mail: kristenloedeman@gmail.com X
Lopez, Jason K -Real Brokerage Technologies
E-mail: jasonlopez619@gmail.com
Web Page:http://realbrokerca.com
Lopez, Luz -Luz Lopez Real Estate
E-mail: luz@luzlopezrealestate.com
Web Page:https://luzlopezrealestate.com/
Lowe, Steve -Lowe Realty
E-mail: stevelowe51@live.com
Madrid, Jenny -Legacy Real Estate, Inc
E-mail: jennymadridre@gmail.com i
Malhi, Satinder S -Realty One Group Action
E-mail: realtyonegroupaction@gmail.com
Web Page:https://joinrogaction.com/
Martin, Jennifer -Keller Williams Fresno
E-mail: Jennifer@lovejma.com
Web Page:fresnorealestate.kw.com
Martinez, Hector -ERA Valley Pro Realty
E-mail: hector2802024@gmail.com
Mc Mullen, Jeffrey P -KB HOME Sales - South Bay, Inc

E-mail: jmcmullen@kbhome.com

949-790-6442

559-309-0053
559-281-7137
559-636-9850

559-381-5507

559-309-2639
559-860-9105

559-917-3812

559-381-0595

559-359-4581
559-679-7267
559-358-0282

559-260-6399
559-840-3333

559-361-5595
559-816-5274
801-358-1411
805-839-8292
559-733-1230
559-816-5088

877-500-1415
559-392-9042

559-284-5712
559-707-3396

559-859-0086

559-400-2407
559-977-4970

559-905-0730
559-924-1206
805-444-0272
619-248-6434

559-977-9392

559-269-1994
559-737-7363
559-308-2796

559-259-8153

559-280-2024
925-983-2500
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McCallister, Brianne -Top Hook Realty, Inc.
E-mail: brianne@tophookrealty.com
Web Page:http://www.NavyLemooreRealEstate.com
McElhannon, Kim K -BUY IT! Real Estate
E-mail: buyltrealestate@sbcglobal net
Mejia, Vanessa -Realty ONE Group Inspire
E-mail: vmejiavw@gmail.com
Web Page:https://joinroginspire.com/
Miguel, Bill -Lemoore Realty
E-mail: bill@bmiguel.com
Web Page:https://www.lemoorehomes.com/
Mikaelian, Sandra -Mikaelian Properties
E-mail: sandra@mikaelianproperties.com
Web Page:https://www.mikaelianproperties.com/
Montag, Jessica -My True Realty, Inc.
E-mail: jessica@mytruerealty.com
Web Page:https://www.mytruerealty.com/
Motta, Erick M -3D Realty
E-mail: erick@3drealtycv.com
Web Page:https://www.3drealtycv.com/
Moyes, Melinda -Melson Realty Inc.
E-mail: melinda@melsonrealty.com

Newton-Johnston, Deborah -Newton & Sons Real Estat

E-mail: debble@newtonandsons com
Web Page:http://newtonandsons.com/

Nordstrom, Michael N -Nordstrom Realty
E-mail: nordstrom@nordstrom5.com

Nott, Derek R -Executive Realty
E-mail: SarahSellsFresno@yahoo.com

Ohanian, Molly -Skyline REI Group, Inc.
E-mail: molly@skylinereigroup.com

Oliveira, Anthony T -Valley Trust Realty
E-mail: tony@valleytrustrealty.com
Web Page:http://www.valleytrustrealty.com

Oliveira, Lisa Marie -Top Line
E-mail: sold.lisamarie@gmail.com

Parlar, Wolf -Epique Realty
E-mail: cabroker@epiquerealty.com
Web Page:https://epiquerealty.com/

Patrick, Gina -Sierra Sands Real Estate
E-mail: gina.patrick13@gmail.com

Penny, Deborah L -eXp Realty of California Inc
E-mail: deborah.penny@exprealty.net
Web Page:http://www.penny4re.com

Pigott, TodA)M -ZINC Realty Inc
E-mail: todd.p@zinc.net
Web Page:https://zincrealty.com/

Pimentel, Lino A -LAP Enterprises Inc
E-mail: I|no@I|nop|memeI com

Potier, Justin M -Vylla Home, Inc.
E-mail: Justin.Potier@vylla.com
Web Page:http://www.vyllahome.com

Priest, Todd F -HomeSmart PV & Associates
E-mail: tpriest@homesmartpva.com

Raeber, Deanna J -Deanna Raeber
E-mail: mrs.raeber@gmail.com

Ramirez, Isaac -Park Place Real Estate
E-mail: isaac@parkplaceagents.com
Web Page:https://parkplaceagents.com

Regan, Kimber -Help-U-Sell RE Platinum Prop.
E-mail: kimberregan@gmail.com
Web Page:https://hanfordlemoore.helpusell.com/

Ribeiro, Maximino S -Rib-Arrow Realty, Inc.
E-mail: max@ribarrowrealtyinc.com
Web Page:https://www.ribarrowrealtyinc.com

Rosas, Ryan A -eXp Realty of Northern CA, Inc
E-mail: ca.north@exprealty.net

Rossiter, Richard W -Rossiter Realty Group
E-mail: rw.rossiter@gmail.com .

Royer, Billy D B%I D. Royer RE Services
E-mail: bdroyerrealestate@gmail.com

Safarjian, Steven D -RPS Real Estate
E-mail: rosie@rpsre.com
Web Page:http://www.rpsre.com

Salas, Margarita -Five Star Realty
E-mail: 5starrealty.m@gmail.com
Web Page:https://www.five-starrealty.com/

Sanders, James E -Estate Properties
E-mail: jsanders@eplahomes.com
Web Page:https://estateproperties.com/

Santos, Fernando M -Sierra View Realty, Inc
E-mail: fsantos@sierraviewrealty.com
Web Page:https://sierraviewrealty.com/

Saunders, Hilary K -Side, Inc
E-mail: misinfo@sideinc.com
Web Page:https://www.sideinc.com/

Schuil, Stephen -Schuil Ag Real Estate, Inc.
E-mail: stephen@schuil.com
Web Page: https://www.schuil.com/

Seitz, William -Alta Realty Group CA, Inc
E-mail: bseitz52@gmail.com

Shamshoian Sr., John M -Realty Concepts, Ltd

E-mail: help@realtyconcepts.com

559-309-1178

559-300-3400

559-584-4000

559-213-9219

559-940-9564

559-224-7867

559-679-6977
559-250-1998

559-584-3131
559-375-6841
559-718-3338
559-469-5119

559-556-4894
310-409-3649

559-786-9814
888-584-9427

559-326-2509

559-799-1300
209-544-5700

209-602-6147
559-772-5508
559-341-3232

559-572-0618

559-381-1035

559-707-3316
559-381-5655
559-897-1777

559-350-3421

310-378-9494

559-772-5684

415-525-4913

559-859-6731

888-504-5327
559-490-1500

Simmons, Barbara L -Xome Inc.
E-mail: barbara.simmons@xome.com
Web Page:http://www.xome.com

Smith, Clay -Craig Smith and Associates Inc
E- mall clay@craigsmithandassoc.com

Smith, Matthew S -Woodside Homes of Fresno, Inc

E-mail: matts@woodsidehomes.com
Southwick, Mike -Century 21 Select Cntrl Valley
E-mail: mike.southwick@c21selectgroup.com
Web Page:mike-southwick@c21selectgroup.com
Squires, Greg -London Properties, Ltd
E-mail: greg@londonproperties.com
Staberg, Darcy -DS Realty, Inc.
E-mail: darcy@darcystaberg.com
Web Page: https://www.dsrealtyinc.com/
Stevens, Tawnya -Mid State Realty
E-mail: Tawnyastevens@sbcglobal.net
Web Page:http://www.coalingamidstaterealty.com
Stoll, Tami -Power Properties
E-mail: tami@oliveiraco.com
Web Page:http://www.tamistoll.com
Taylor, Logan -Stromer Realty Company of CA
E-mail: logan@stromerrealty.com
Web Page:https://stromerrealty.com/
Thomas, Cash M -CMT Properties, Inc
E-mail: cash.cmtproperties@gmail.com
Vandergraaf, Miriam - %I Valley Realty
E-mail: homesbymiriam72@gmail.com
Web Page:http://www.allvalleyrealty.org/
Veling, Patrick -Equity Networ
E-mail: mismembership@gmail.com
Web Page:https://realdatastrategies.com/
Webber, Michael J -Webber Realty Group Inc
E-mail: Imikewebber@gmail.com
Web Page:https://webberrealtygroup.com/
Wills, Tara C -Wills Family Real Estate
E-mail: tcwills7@hotmail.com
Web Page:https://www.willsfamilyrealestate.com/
Wilson Jr, Norris W -Maywood Realty
E-mail: husisnorris@yahoo.com
York, Mark A -Clardy Real Estate
E-mail: maustinyork@yahoo.com
Web Page:http://www.clardyrealestate.net
Youngsma, Linda -Town Land and Coast Realty
E-mail: linda@townlandcoast.com
Web Page:http://tularecountyhomes.com/
Zumwalt, Alyson J -London Properties, Ltd
E-mail: alyson.zumwalt@yahoo.com

805-390-7917

559-786-3294
559-320-6775
530-363-8662

559-436-4000
559-827-5757

559-904-7460

530-701-2680

559-349-8589
559-381-1167

714-990-4411

559-618-2196

559-304-4578

559-288-8953
559-582-0493

559-358-0377

559-381-7685

Web Page:https://www.londonproperties.com/agent/17239/alyson-zumwalt/page/6711/welcome




